

S.No. 42
Reg. List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1214/2023

TARIQ AHMAD BEIGH

...Petitioner/ Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Shuja Ul Haq, Advocate

V/s

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER
10.05.2024

Notice.

List on 20th July 2024.

(MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
10.05.2024
"Nuzhat"