

S. No. 13
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1214/2023

TARIQ AHMAD BEIGH

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF JANDK AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting Counsel, vice
Mr. Mohsin Qadri, Sr. AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

08.07.2025

None appears for the petitioner.

Await appearance.

List on 2nd September, 2025.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

08.07.2025

“Shahid Manzoor”